DOUBLE SIDED WALK IN ENCLOSURE 66
WALK IN EASY ACCESS 68
DESIGN VIEW
This is an exclusive collection of enclosure options that have the semi-frameless
modern appeal of the Design range.
DESIGN VIEW
FEATURES
 W 8mm TOUGHENED GLASS

Frameless door
Floor or tray mounted
DIAGRAMS
WALK IN EASY ACCESS
Silver finish, clear glass
Width Door Entry Width Adjustment Height Product Code PRICE (£)
1400mm 670 1000 - 1015 1950 DWQSC1400  £495.00
700mm (fixed panel)
300mm (end panel)
1700mm 770 1200 - 1215 1950 DWQSC1700  £595.00
900mm (fixed panel)
300mm (end panel)
WALK IN END PANEL
Silver finish, clear glass
Width Door Entry Width Adjustment Height Product Code PRICE (£)
300mm  242 - 257 1950 DSPSC0300  £199.00
400mm  342 - 357 1950 DSPSC0400  £225.00
500mm  442 - 457 1950 DSPSC0500  £235.00
600mm  542 - 557 1950 DSPSC0600  £245.00
700mm  642 - 657 1950 DSPSC0700  £255.00
760mm  708 - 723 1950 DSPSC0760  £265.00
800mm  742 - 757 1950 DSPSC0800  £275.00
900mm  842 - 857 1950 DSPSC0900  £295.00
Price per Walk In End Panel.
SHOWER TRAYS & WASTES
  Depth x Width  Product Code PRICE (£)
Walk In Shower Trays